
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Index Type= Notaries; Doc Type= NOTARY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200901080000
05320

01/08/2009
08:23:37

MC GUFFIE
ADRIAN

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200901210000
17650

01/21/2009
08:40:37

MCCLURG
LINDA

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200901220000
19480

01/22/2009
08:46:48

LAGLE DAWN NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200901160000
15190

01/16/2009
03:21:11

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREENE,
DURWOOD
BENTON II

200901200000
15270

01/20/2009
08:40:47

MOONEY
MEREDITH

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200901220000
20440

01/22/2009
01:25:24

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROSATO,
REBECCA K

200901230000
22580

01/23/2009
02:00:13

PARSONS
STEPHANIE K

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200901230000
22800

01/23/2009
03:20:46

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KENNEDY,
GINA L

200901280000
26490

01/28/2009
09:47:16

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN,
BARBARA

200901280000
26490

01/28/2009
09:47:16

MARTIN
BARBARA

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200901300000
29720

01/30/2009
09:23:03

PARISH JAMIE
L

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200901300000
29670

01/30/2009
09:09:16

PIKE MARY
ANN

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

200901300000
29750

01/30/2009
09:31:32

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUGULEY,
ROBIN L

200901300000
29790

01/30/2009
09:51:18

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCAULEY,
EDWARD D JR

200902050000
37450

02/05/2009
08:39:49

MILLER
LAURA H

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200902050000
37540

02/05/2009
10:11:07

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BREWER,
BARBARA Z



200902020000
31280

02/02/2009
08:58:32

MCCLELLAN
JUDY W

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200902100000
45790

02/10/2009
02:25:56

REAGIN KATIE
WHEELER

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200902100000
45780

02/10/2009
02:25:55

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLACK,
DONALD RAY

200902100000
45790

02/10/2009
02:25:56

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REAGIN,
KATIE
WHEELER

200902170000
54600

02/17/2009
09:45:53

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STONE, KAYE
FLOYD

200902170000
54570

02/17/2009
09:37:57

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WISE,
WILLIAM D

200902120000
47930

02/12/2009
08:04:46

PHILLIPS KIM NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200902120000
48130

02/12/2009
09:37:52

LEWIS JOYCE NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200902130000
49850

02/13/2009
08:20:41

PORTER
ROBERT B

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200902190000
58570

02/19/2009
09:54:02

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREENE,
JOHN ALLEN

200902190000
58600

02/19/2009
09:59:41

LAMB SONYA NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

200902200000
60310

02/20/2009
08:08:46

MONROE
CANDY
JOHNSTON

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

200902200000
60310

02/20/2009
08:08:46

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MONROE,
CANDY
JOHNSTON

200902200000
60340

02/20/2009
08:31:59

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARDIN,
ROBIN
MCCOMBS


