Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 20	009; Index	Type= No	otaries; Do	c Type= N	OTARY;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200901080000 05320	01/08/2009 08:23:37	MC GUFFIE ADRIAN		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
200901210000 17650	01/21/2009 08:40:37	MCCLURG LINDA		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
200901220000 19480	01/22/2009 08:46:48	LAGLE DAWN		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
200901160000 15190	01/16/2009 03:21:11	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREENE, DURWOOD BENTON II						
200901200000 15270	01/20/2009 08:40:47	MOONEY MEREDITH		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
200901220000 20440	01/22/2009 01:25:24	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROSATO, REBECCA K						
200901230000 22580	01/23/2009 02:00:13	PARSONS STEPHANIE K		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
200901230000 22800	01/23/2009 03:20:46	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KENNEDY, GINA L						
200901280000 26490	01/28/2009 09:47:16	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN, BARBARA						
200901280000 26490	01/28/2009 09:47:16	MARTIN BARBARA		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
200901300000 29720	01/30/2009 09:23:03	PARISH JAMIE L		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
200901300000 29670	01/30/2009 09:09:16	PIKE MARY ANN		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
200901300000 29750	01/30/2009 09:31:32	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUGULEY, ROBIN L						
200901300000 29790	01/30/2009 09:51:18	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCAULEY, EDWARD D JR						
200902050000 37450	02/05/2009 08:39:49	MILLER LAURA H		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
200902050000 37540	02/05/2009 10:11:07	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BREWER, BARBARA Z						

Γ						1	T	 	T
200902020000 31280	02/02/2009 08:58:32	MCCLELLAN JUDY W		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY				
200902100000 45790	02/10/2009 02:25:56	REAGIN KATIE WHEELER		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY				
200902100000 45780	02/10/2009 02:25:55	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLACK, DONALD RAY				
200902100000 45790	02/10/2009 02:25:56	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REAGIN, KATIE WHEELER				
200902170000 54600	02/17/2009 09:45:53	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STONE, KAYE FLOYD				
200902170000 54570	02/17/2009 09:37:57	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WISE, WILLIAM D				
200902120000 47930	02/12/2009 08:04:46	PHILLIPS KIM		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
200902120000 48130	02/12/2009 09:37:52	LEWIS JOYCE		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY				
200902130000 49850	02/13/2009 08:20:41	PORTER ROBERT B		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY				
200902190000 58570	02/19/2009 09:54:02	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREENE, JOHN ALLEN				
200902190000 58600	02/19/2009 09:59:41	LAMB SONYA		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA				
200902200000 60310	02/20/2009 08:08:46	MONROE CANDY JOHNSTON		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY				
200902200000 60310	02/20/2009 08:08:46	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MONROE, CANDY JOHNSTON				
200902200000 60340	02/20/2009 08:31:59	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARDIN, ROBIN MCCOMBS				